
Sikar - Delhi Sarai Rohilla Express/14713 - Exp - NWR 
SIKR/Sikar Junction to LHU/Loharu Junction 

2h 5m - 122 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SIKR Sikar Junction 14:45 3 1 0 78 NWR
2 NWH Nawalgarh 15:06 15:08 2m 1 1 27 58 NWR
3 DOB Dundlodh Mukundgarh 15:19 15:21 2m 1 1 38 79 NWR
4 JJN Jhunjhunu 15:41 15:43 2m 1 1 64 83 NWR
5 CRWA Chirawa 16:04 16:06 2m 1 1 94 63 319 NWR
6 SRGH Surajgarh 16:17 16:19 2m 1 1 105 33 297 NWR
7 LHU Loharu Junction 16:50 17:20 30m 2 1 122 79 NWR
8 MHRG Mahendragarh 17:51 17:53 2m 1,2 1 163 80 262 NWR
9 DZB Dahina Zainabad 18:12 18:14 2m 1 188 46 258 NWR
10 RE Rewari Junction 18:47 18:50 3m 7 1 213 67 242 NWR
11 GGN Gurgaon 19:36 19:38 2m 2 1 265 68 214 NR
12 DEC Delhi Cantt. 19:53 19:55 2m 2 1 282 19 217 NR
13 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 20:25 2 1 291 - 221 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (14:15)

Jun 23 2024 (14:15)

1

1


